



VILLAGE OF: Maywood
 BID DATE AND TIME: February 16, 2022 @ 11:00 a.m.
 PROJECT: 2022 Sewer Cleaning and Televising Project
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$70,841.50

				ENGINEER'S EOC		SEWERTECH		SHERIDAN PLUMBING CO.		NATIONAL POWER RODDING	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Basic Cleaning of 54" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	300	8.00	2,400.00	0.60	180.00	4.00	1,200.00	12.00	3,600.00
2	Heavy Cleaning of 54" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	150	1.50	225.00	0.50	75.00	30.00	4,500.00	2.00	300.00
3	Basic Cleaning of 30" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	695	5.00	3,475.00	0.60	417.00	4.00	2,780.00	3.00	2,085.00
4	Heavy Cleaning of 30" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	348	1.50	522.00	0.50	174.00	5.00	1,740.00	1.00	348.00
5	Basic Cleaning of 15" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	515	3.00	1,545.00	0.60	309.00	3.00	1,545.00	2.00	1,030.00
6	Heavy Cleaning of 15" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	298	1.50	447.00	0.50	149.00	0.01	2.98	0.50	149.00
7	Basic Cleaning of 12" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	700	3.00	2,100.00	0.60	420.00	2.00	1,400.00	1.00	700.00
8	Heavy Cleaning of 12" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	350	1.50	525.00	0.50	175.00	0.01	3.50	0.25	87.50
9	Basic Cleaning of 9" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	1955	3.00	5,865.00	0.60	1,173.00	1.75	3,421.25	1.00	1,955.00
10	Heavy Cleaning of 9" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	975	1.50	1,462.50	0.50	487.50	0.01	9.75	1.00	975.00
11	Basic Cleaning of 8" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	965	3.00	2,895.00	0.60	579.00	1.50	1,447.50	1.00	965.00
12	Heavy Cleaning of 8" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	500	1.50	750.00	0.50	250.00	0.01	5.00	0.50	250.00
13	Basic Cln 12" Dia Comb Swr (Misc Loc TBD)	Foot	4200	3.00	12,600.00	0.60	2,520.00	2.00	8,400.00	3.00	12,600.00
14	Heavy Cln 12" Dia Comb Swr (Misc Loc TBD)	Foot	1800	1.50	2,700.00	0.50	900.00	0.75	1,350.00	1.00	1,800.00
15	Televising Sewers	Foot	9330	1.00	9,330.00	0.70	6,531.00	4.00	37,320.00	5.25	48,982.50
16	Rem and Disposal of Waste Materials	Ton	40	50.00	2,000.00	100.00	4,000.00	120.00	4,800.00	100.00	4,000.00
17	Add'l Cln and TV for Public Works	Crew-Days	4	5,500.00	22,000.00	2,500.00	10,000.00	4,300.00	17,200.00	3,900.00	15,600.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID					\$70,841.50		\$28,339.50		\$87,124.98		\$95,427.00